
UPPER SNAKE

SALMON

MIDDLE 
SNAKE-BOISE

CLEARWATER

SPOKANE

LOWER BEAR

PEND 
OREILLE

KOOTENAI

SNAKE 
HEADWATERS

GREAT
SALT LAKE

LOWER 
SNAKE

Lewiston

Pocatello

Idaho FallsBoise

89

94
98

94

175

163

117

176

182

173 106

131

144

131

156

219

210

250

121

170

128

189

104

131

291

225

294

157

267
251

178

300

169

182

122

172

225

228

126

208
213

132

224

213

166

126

142

227

181

100

141

156

238

123

208

251

373

127

168 237

195

174

117

168

106

163

110

210

319

156

251

221

155118

134

122

126

203

146

84

Idaho
SNOTEL Month to Date (MTD) Precipitation 

% of Normal 

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

15

90

Prepared by the
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/gis/

Provisional Data 
Subject to Revision

Current MTD 
Precipitation
% of 1981-2010
Average

> 200%
150-200%
125-149%
100-124%
75-99%
50-74%
25-49%
1-24%
0%
Unavailable*

Feb 24, 2014

* Data unavailable at time of posting or 
  unavailable long-term normal.


